

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE DE PAPETARIE**

I.D.: 64351538

---

Data publicarii 17.12.21

Coduri CPV

30192700-8

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.266,80 RON - 1.266,80 RON

---

Descriere: CAPSE 24/6 MAPED BUC 72.000 1.67 120.24 DOSAR PLASTIC CU SINA BUC 455.000 0.59 268.45 TEXTMARKER FABER CASTELL 6 CUL./SET BUC 5.000 16.80 84.00 ELASTICE 3A/ART, 250G, 1031 BUC 2.000 13.78 27.56 CALENDAR TRIPTIC 33X48 - GRI (2 CUL.) BUC 20.000 7.39 147.80 MINA CREION MECANIC 0,5MM 2B, ROTRING BUC 10.000 3.11 31.10 FILE PROTECTIE A4 NOKI 40 MICR 100/SET SET 30.000 7.48 224.40 AGENDA HERLITZ IVORY NATURE 13X21 BUC 10.000 24.29 242.90 PIX AIHAO METALIC BT015 BUC 10.000 4.59 45.90 PLIC C4 SILIC.ALB 50/SET SET 5.000 12.52 62.60 PLIC C6 SILIC. ALB 50/SET SET 3.000 3.95 11.85

---